CANopen Interface
Description
Features
Mechanical Characteristics
Electrical Characteristics
Electrical Characteristics
Waterproof seal provides higher IP level
Clamping flange

20
EAM58W
Order Code:
EDS – please see enclosed CD for
documentations and operation maunal
Including
Connect BUS-IN and BUSOUT to the
X=nonsense
EAM C58 B 4096/8192 CA10
Series
Resolution
revolution/resolution
(see previous pages for reference)
standard: 4096/8192 (25 bits)
Output & Supply voltage
R=radial
Flange types
 Outlet direction
 Type of connection
Shaft diameter
Housing diameter
EAM=CANopen interface multiturn
F6
_
_
_
X X R _
 Output logic
B=Binary
Code type
58mm=58flange
X=integrated coupler terminal box with
    3 PG7 threaded connectors
T=integrated coupler terminal box with
    3 M12 plugs
Only for flange
type 58W
A=round flange
B=synchro flange, shaft length 10mm
W=shaft length, double-winged spring leaf installation
flange, shaft length 20mm
 length 20mm